
   

 
 

Please direct all bid related questions to the Procurement Professional listed on the solicitation. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

• 110 SE Watula Avenue, 3rd Floor, Ocala, FL 34471
• procurement@ocalafl.org

City of Ocala Procurement

• Office (352) 629-8364
• cmfitsemons@ocalafl.org

Corrin Fitsemons,
Procurement Manager

• Office (352) 629-8360
• mtomlin@ocalafl.org

Maria Tomlin, 
Lead Buyer

• Office (352) 629-8384
• sjroberts@ocalafl.org

Shay Roberts,
Buyer

• Office (352) 629-8362
• emarquez@ocalafl.org

Eileen Marquez, 
Buyer

• Office (352) 629-8350
• smartins@ocalafl.org

Sue Martins, 
Buyer

• Office (352) 629-8248
• plewis@ocalafl.org

Patti Lewis,
Contract Specialist


